10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Geleider

M. Skogster - Finland

. Foltyn - Czech

. Parak - Germany

. lvanicheva - Russia

. Knabl - Germany

. Salminen - Finland

. Balabanov - USA

. Doge - Germany

. Slahor - Slovakia

. Kiviaho - Finland

. Plechacek - Czech

. Petitti - USA

. Barmapov - USA

. Sommer - Austria

. Kobercik - Slovakia

. Bonnier - Belgium

. Karl - Germany

. Finsterle - Czech

. Rimarew - Ukraine

. Liljegren - Finland

. Kuncova - Czech

. Hjort - Denmark

. Loir - Finland

Hond

Raty vom Further Moor

Auzzy Ostraryka

Finni von der Brunnenstadt

Daneskjold Ursus

Alan Edin dvor

Ruutipussi livari

Ebor Ot Vitosha

Holle vom Holzhauser Flur

Fox von der schoenen Ecke

Mecberger Katarina

Antrax Ostraryka

Darth Del Guego Inferno

Insane van de Berlex-Hoeve

Irma la Douce vom Satansberg

Pard de Alphaville Bohemia

Blade from Mike's Place

Jenos' Enzo

Forta Marko Gero

Mecberger Knut

Pysakin Barbi

Jaguar de Alphaville Bohemia

Jenos' Jappy

Tammikallion Lucky Luke

A

98

96

100

97

96

96

97

90

98

99

95

97

93

96

94

96

96

99

95

97

91

95

99

B

92

93

97

94

93

92

89

90

89

94

90

92

92

89

86

91

87

86

93

92

91

89

85

C

98

97

94

95

95

94

94

96

94

86

93

90

94

92

94

91

92

90

91

88

96

90

90

FMBB Wereldkampioenschap 2014 te Tuusula Finland

B
final

97.00

94.00

92.50

91.50

94.50

88.50

93.00

89.50

91.50

94.00

91.50

91.50

87.00

93.00

85.00

88.50

86.50

88.50

87.00

81.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

©
final

95.00

99.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

96.00

93.00

97.50

89.50

86.50

89.50

88.00

91.00

87.00

96.00

86.50

89.00

87.00

82.50

83.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

480.00

479.00

477.50

471.50

471.50

466.50

466.00

463.00

462.00

459.50

459.00

458.50

457.00

457.00

455.00

453.00

450.50

450.50

448.50

441.00

278.00

274.00

274.00



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

. Banziger - Switzerland

. Baiocco - ltaly

. Holan - Czech

. Hennard - Switzerland

. Kofmel - Switzerland

. Sarimusaoglu - Turkey

. Sevcikova - Czech

. Meyer - Switzerland

. Nordio - Italy

. Pravda - Ukraine

. Krajewski - Poland

. Mohr - Austria

. Michael Lee - Malaysia

. Jurado Ruano - Spain

. Sanna-Mari - Finland

. Chatzakos - Greece

. Gordini - Italy

. Mitjana Grifol - Spain

. Beunekens - Belgium

. Piirsalu - Estonia

. Geisler - Denmark

. Schmitz - Germany

. Lupinc - Switzerland

. Esther - Switzerland

. Stefanini - Italy

. Vannerom - Belgium

Irac vom Adlerauge

Rustie vom Haus Mecky

Fantasia Extra Temperament

Haico vom Herrenberger Schloss

Xera zum Chasseralblick

Phonix von den Lausbuben

Ayko Boccaro

Spike zum Chasseralblick

Enck vom Hause Ripp

Mecberger Lulu

Baybaro od Dorrinky

Bonny vom Gelben Juwel

Mecberger Lassie

Duke de Orelav

Ruutipussi Emanta

Ager Veranis K-9 Dog Center

Elf la Maschera di Ferro

Aquito (RRC 105386)

lzzy van Tessinij's

Adofau Wally

Vandalen's Mona

Zito vom Greifenring

Nasca zum Chasseralblick

Uma vom Haus Mecki

Majin.B BallaCoilLupi

Jork van het Dreiland

93

94

98

98

96

87

88

95

81

91

93

89

93

94

93

98

95

97

90

90

85

92

87

94

96

92

91

88

91

920

93

90

90

91

97

92

91

86

83

86

89

81

86

84

94

84

94

88

87

83

73

89

89

88

86

86

85

96

95

86

93

86

85

93

92

88

86

88

86

86

83

92

87

86

91

88

95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

274.00

274.00

274.00

274.00

274.00

274.00

273.00

273.00

272.00

271.00

269.00

269.00

268.00

268.00

268.00

268.00

267.00

267.00

267.00

267.00

266.00

266.00

266.00

265.00

265.00

264.00



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

. Schoénfeld - Germany

. Hoelcher - USA

. Honore - Denmark

. Makarov - Russia

. Aaserud - Norway

. Atchison - USA

. Edery - Netherlands

. Korol'kov - Ukraine

. Karlsson - Sweden

. Carlseng - Denmark

. Ballmdller - Austria

. Berki - Hungary

. Tarasienko - Ukraine

. Pos - Netherlands

. Trauer - Slovakia

. Striessnig - Austria

. Spiridonova - Russia

. Blinnikova - Russia

. Hanna - Wild card

. Ziemele - Latvia

. Pecsi Timea - Hungary

. Enestrom - Denmark

. Miller - USA

. Volle - Norway

. Haginger - Austria

. Gotesson - Sweden

Ostwind Soucka vd
Steinteichmuhle

Callaway Cam ot Vitosha

Vandalen's Iroc

Vyatkins Snap

Vthor vom Haus Mecki

Brando du Loups du Soleil

Lukay van de Annahenhof

Frenk Golm Staar

Vandalen's Kulan

Jenos' Jensine

Victore de la Montagne Unique

Visszhang Cirko

Granata iz Gratsiano

Shywa vom Greifenring

Axel Bohemia Atevy

Codex of Crazy Grubers

Don du Bois des Trembles

Chili vom schnellen Falken

High-Spirited Ancara (GRD)

Daneskjold X-Tra Fast

Vani z Polytanu

Visdan Angel

Axa Prima Sudo

Gamle Bry'n av Staalhjerte

Kleo von den kleinen Helden

Daneskjold Ofelia

83

94

98

86

88

86

92

89

90

91

94

91

91

95

87

85

92

92

81

94

83

80

84

82

85

96

90

83

79

93

85

89

83

79

82

86

80

80

87

82

85

88

82

82

85

73

83

82

80

89

88

72

91

87

87

85

90

88

88

94

90

85

87

89

82

82

85

84

83

81

87

86

86

89

87

80

75

78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

264.00

264.00

264.00

264.00

263.00

263.00

263.00

262.00

262.00

262.00

261.00

260.00

260.00

259.00

257.00

257.00

257.00

255.00

253.00

253.00

252.00

251.00

251.00

251.00

248.00

246.00



76 N. Sidorova - Russia

77

Pozdniakova - Ukraine

78 C. Foukis - Greece

79 G. Meister - Switzerland

80 I. Savitskaia - Belarus

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

(&

(&

I

M

m

. Andersson - Sweden

. Otter Johansen - Norway

. Yamaguchi - Japan

. Dunn - United Kingdom

. Nissen - Denmark

. Erlingsson - Sweden

. Engeland - Norway

. Giorgini - Italy

. Hortlander - Sweden

. Niiranen - Finland

. Karvonen - Finland

. Kutelis - USA

. Fuchs - Germany

. Bulé Gallach - Spain

. Luttikhuisen - NL

. van der Kooij - NL

. Engeland - Norway

. Sakhno - Ukraine

Klassik Alliert Bombier

Attika iz Komandy Azart

Haley van de Utadreef

York Airport Hannover

Vyatkins' Capitan

Blackneck's B'Andit

C-Lux av Staalhjerte

Ingo van Joefarm

Caesaromago Ora (AK4)

Zerberuzdks Bida

Blackneck's A'Hexa

Helga vom Brunsbeker Land

Pinkfloid della Valle Incantata

Blackneck's A'lilla

Ruutipussi D'Ukko

Tama on Capina

Mecberger Hegel

Orcan vom Further Moor

Mecberger Korak

Gandor van de Vroomshoeve

Figaro van't Haagse Bloed

Crutt av Staalhjerte

Vyatkins Max

80

80

94

85

77

75

88

73

75

58

89

40

35

96

30

dis

dis

dis

dis

81

88

71

70

84

83

79

80

74

89

70

88

86

90

80

dis

dis

dis

dis

83

76

76

85

78

80

71

76

7

80

65

79

84

82

dis

dis

dis

dis

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

244.00

244.00

241.00

240.00

239.00

238.00

238.00

229.00

226.00

227.00

224.00

207.00

205.00

0.00

dis

dis

dis

dis



